
Bihar School Examination Board
D.El.Ed. SESSION 2024-26

List of 2nd Round allotted Candidates

71802-B.N.R. Training College, Gulzarbagh, Patna

S.No
Application
No

Name
Mother
Name

Father Name Faculty Mobile
Selected
Category

Selected
Sub
Category

Slide
Candidate

1 110040781
SHALINI
KUMARI

KANCHAN
KUMARI

DINESH
KUMAR

SCIENCE 9334791386 SC No

2 110054327
FAQIA
FIRDAUS

SHABANA
PERWEEN

MD NASIM COMMERCE 7370986101 EBC Yes

3 110100241
SABIHA
NAAZ

SITARA
BANO

MD AMIN
ANSARI

SCIENCE 9279929200 UNRESERVED
STUDIED
URDU

No

4 110115758
NASIMA
KHATOON

NAJMUN
NISHA

MD SULTAN
ANSARI

COMMERCE 8789223385 UNRESERVED Yes

5 110215507
POOJA
KUMARI

JAILASH
DEVI

RAVINDRA
KUMAR

SCIENCE 9608439339 UNRESERVED DEPENDENT Yes

6 110252237 PRIYA RAJ GITA DEVI
GRISH
MALAKAR

SCIENCE 8582029318 EBC Yes

7 110351516
GULSHAN
PARWEEN

MUSHRRAT
JAHAN

MD MAJEED ARTS 6299520209 EBC Yes

8 110353326
PRIYANKA
KUMARI

GEETA
DEVI

LAL BABU
SAH

COMMERCE 6200982309 EBC Yes
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9 110410034 PUSHPANJALI MIKKI DEVI
BIJENDRA
KUMAR

SCIENCE 9234379630 EWS No

10 110428546
AKANKSHA
PRIYA

ANITA
SINHA

OM
PRAKASH
SINHA

SCIENCE 8674940110 UNRESERVED Yes

11 110484547
SHILPI
KUMARI

SONI DEVI
SHYAM
SUNDAR
SHARMA

ARTS 9835873281 EBC Yes

12 110523321 ANKITA RAJ
SEEMA
DEVI

AWADHESH
PRASAD

COMMERCE 8409766209 UNRESERVED Yes

13 110544328
KAJAL
KUMARI

SUNITA
DEVI

RAJESH
KUMAR

SCIENCE 7992495399 EBC Yes

14 120035350
AFREEN
PARWEEN

FAREEZA
KHANAM

MD
MASHOOD
ALAM

SCIENCE 8002861986 EBC No

15 130484391
SILPA
KUMARI

SUNITA
DEVI

ARUN
KUMAR

ARTS 9905531707 SC
STUDIED
URDU

No

16 130599826
SWECHCHHA
SRIVASTAV

GITA
SRIVASTAV

AJIT KUMAR
SINHA

COMMERCE 9905305761 EWS Yes

17 150025626
RAGINI
KUMARI

SANGITA
DEVI

AJAY
SHANKAR
PASWAN

SCIENCE 9199187138 SC No

18 150546135 SHAGUFTA
PRVEEN

AISHA
KHATOON

FIROZ
AKHTER

ARTS 9123465292 EBC DIFFRENTLY
ABLED

No
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19 210686507 RIT SHARMA
SEEMA
SHARMA

PAWAN
KUMAR

SCIENCE 9661623276 EWS No

20 220106521
RUCHI
KUMARI

SAROJ
KUMARI

NAVAL
KUMAR

SCIENCE 8271040670 WBC Yes

21 220385903
RAVANTI
KUMARI

POONAM
DEVI

UPENDRA
DAS

SCIENCE 8002897837 SC No

22 230311949
LOVELY
KUMARI

GAYATRI
DEVI

PRAMANAND
PRASAD

SCIENCE 9155090528 EBC Yes

23 240029801
TARANNUM
KHATOON

RUBI
KHATOON

MD
KHURSHID
ANSARI

SCIENCE 9162823949 EBC No

24 240336106
BEAUTI
KUMARI

LALITA
DEVI

BIJENDERA
SAW

SCIENCE 7033677128 EBC No

25 250425308
NISHISH
BALA BHARTI

GAYATRI
DEVI

SATYENDRA
KUMAR

SCIENCE 9546438065 SC
STUDIED
URDU

No

26 320121306
DIPIKA
KUMARI

BABY DEVI
RAMBABU
SINGH

COMMERCE 9155606201 UNRESERVED Yes

27 320172360
RIFAT
KHATOON

ANVAREE
KHATOON

MD NOOR
HASAN

ARTS 8292135880 EWS
STUDIED
URDU

Yes

8/2/24, 10:33 AM deled admin

https://admin.deledbihar.com/college 3/4



S.No
Application
No

Name
Mother
Name

Father Name Faculty Mobile
Selected
Category

Selected
Sub
Category

Slide
Candidate

28 350366274
URMILA
KUMARI

DILMAYA
DEVI

BIRENDARA
MAHTO

ARTS 6299307450 ST No

29 420029216 RIYA KUMARI
BABITA
DEVI

NILRATAN
SINGH

SCIENCE 9508029537 UNRESERVED
DIFFRENTLY
ABLED

No

30 610472698
DIKSHA
KUMARI

MINU
KUMARI

SADAN
CHOUDHARY

ARTS 7488754718 EWS Yes

31 710142243
MUSKAN
KUMARI

MUNNI
DEVI

PANKAJ
SINGH

ARTS 8252080181 UNRESERVED
DIFFRENTLY
ABLED

No

32 820014456
SHILPI
KUMARI

RAMBATI
DEVI

NAGESWAR
PASWAN

ARTS 8918802130 SC Yes

33 910122953
KUMARI
ANJALI

LALITA
DEVI

MUNNA
MEHTA

SCIENCE 8102398140 BC Yes

34 910507246
ZAFRANI
PERWEEN

RABIYA
KHATOON

MD GHANI
HAIDER

SCIENCE 9304952474 BC
STUDIED
URDU

No
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